PARAGON MARINE LLC.
7248 Knickerbocker Rd
Ontario NY, 14519

(585)766-3976

FALL / WINTER SERVICES 2025

SERVICE
SERVICES PERFORMED AT PARAGON MARINE SHOP
Shrink wrap runabout up to 24’
Shrink wrap pontoon boat
Shrink wrap larger than 24’-30’ @ shop
Additional charge for ski tower, extended swim platform, arch
Shrink wrap access door (36"x48”)
Jet ski shrink wrap single trailer
Jet ski shrink wrap double trailer
Mildew bags

ENGINE WINTERIZATION SERVICES
*Engine must turn over to winterize*
*All inboard and 1/0O require summarization in Spring*

4 Cyl.(up to 2 gallons of antifreeze)

V6, V8 small block 305 & 350 (up to 2 gallons of antifreeze)

High performance/ Big block & 6.2 (up to 3 gallons of antifreeze)

Inboard engines (up to 2 gallons of antifreeze)

Jet Ski (please advise on model year)

Outboard 2 stroke (includes lower unit oil change, up to 2 gallons

antifreeze)

Outboard 4 stroke (includes lower unit oil change, up to 2 gallons

antifreeze)

Fogging per request- carb engines only
Fuel Stabilizer (additional, all winterizations this is included)
Battery removal (per battery)

Water separating filter

COST

$17.00/ ft
$18.00/ ft
$20.00/ ft
$50.00 ea
$50.00
$135.00
$200.00

$6.99 ea

$150.00
$160.00
$250.00
$150.00
$140.00

$125.00

$160.00

$8.00
$12.95
$25.00

$12.95

SELECT



Winterize generator
**Additional charge for boat with no keys or dead battery**

**Additional charge for work in confined locations or that require
removal of interior components of boat**

OUTDRIVE OIL CHANGES
*Include new drain and fill gates

Alpha outdrive
Bravo outdrive (I, 11, Ill)
Volvo Penta SX, DP (white or silver)
OMC
Outboard most major manufacturers
ENGINE OIL CHANGES
Small block (up to 5 quarts per engine)
Big block/ high performance engines
Outboard 4 stroke (up to 5 quarts per engine)
Genset generator oil change
Catalyst engines/ Synthetic oil (up to 5 quarts per engine)
HAUL OUT SERVICES
Haul out with customer trailer (properly registered and safe)
Haul out with Paragon Marine trailer (Hydraulic, yard trailer)
Unregister trailers or expired registration

WATER SYSTEMS AND AC

*Includes 4 gallons of antifreeze. Additional $13.47 per gallon

over 4 gallons.

Fresh water system

Head (must be operational for winterization)
Shower sump

Washdown pump (fresh water pump)

Live well or ballast tanks

Ice maker

$60.00
$100.00

$50.00

$130.00
$150.00
$150.00
$120.00

$95.00

$165.00
$210.00
$145.00
$130.00

$240.00

$150.00
Quote

$200.00

$90.00
$40.00
$10.00
$40.00
$55.00 ea

$35.00



AC system (Per unit) $60.00

Antifreeze (gallon) $13.47
Pump out $75.00
OUTDOOR WINTER STORAGE RATES $12.00/ ft
*Boat must be picked up by June 1 or additional fees may be
applied

SUB TOTAL (Cash Price)

IF PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD ADD 3.0%

SALES TAX 8%

Total

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Name:

Address:

City: State Zip:
Phone #:

Email:

BOAT INFORMATION

Year: Make: Length: Color:

Registration Number: Boat
name:

Engine: Trailer Plate:

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION 3.0% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO BILL

Credit card information

CC# EXP date

SVC(3 digit) Billing zip code

**Please note your boat will have to be summerized before launch**



