PARAGON MARINE LLC. 7248 Knickerbocker Rd Ontario NY, 14519 (585)766-3976



FALL / WINTER SERVICES 2025

SERVICE	COST	SELECT
SERVICES PERFORMED AT PARAGON MARINE SHOP		
Shrink wrap runabout up to 24'	\$17.00/ ft	
Shrink wrap pontoon boat	\$18.00/ ft	
Shrink wrap larger than 24'-30' @ shop	\$20.00/ ft	
Additional charge for ski tower, extended swim platform, arch	\$50.00 ea	
Shrink wrap access door (36"x48")	\$50.00	
Jet ski shrink wrap single trailer	\$135.00	
Jet ski shrink wrap double trailer	\$200.00	
Mildew bags	\$6.99 ea	
ENGINE WINTERIZATION SERVICES *Engine must turn over to winterize* *All inboard and I/O require summarization in Spring*		
4 Cyl.(up to 2 gallons of antifreeze)	\$150.00	
V6, V8 small block 305 & 350 (up to 2 gallons of antifreeze)	\$160.00	
High performance/ Big block & 6.2 (up to 3 gallons of antifreeze)	\$250.00	
Inboard engines (up to 2 gallons of antifreeze)	\$150.00	
Jet Ski (please advise on model year)	\$140.00	
Outboard 2 stroke (includes lower unit oil change, up to 2 gallons antifreeze)	\$125.00	
Outboard 4 stroke (includes lower unit oil change, up to 2 gallons antifreeze)	\$160.00	
Fogging per request- carb engines only	\$8.00	
Fuel Stabilizer (additional, all winterizations this is included)	\$12.95	
Battery removal (per battery)	\$25.00	
Water separating filter	\$12.95	

Winterize generator	\$60.00
Additional charge for boat with no keys or dead battery	\$100.00
Additional charge for work in confined locations or that require removal of interior components of boat	\$50.00
OUTDRIVE OIL CHANGES *Include new drain and fill gates	
Alpha outdrive	\$130.00
Bravo outdrive (I, II, III)	\$150.00
Volvo Penta SX, DP (white or silver)	\$150.00
OMC	\$120.00
Outboard most major manufacturers	\$95.00
ENGINE OIL CHANGES	
Small block (up to 5 quarts per engine)	\$165.00
Big block/ high performance engines	\$210.00
Outboard 4 stroke (up to 5 quarts per engine)	\$145.00
Genset generator oil change	\$130.00
Catalyst engines/ Synthetic oil (up to 5 quarts per engine)	\$240.00
HAUL OUT SERVICES	
Haul out with customer trailer (properly registered and safe)	\$150.00
Haul out with Paragon Marine trailer (Hydraulic, yard trailer)	Quote
Unregister trailers or expired registration	\$200.00
WATER SYSTEMS AND AC *Includes 4 gallons of antifreeze. Additional \$13.47 per gallon over 4 gallons.	
Fresh water system	\$90.00
Head (must be operational for winterization)	\$40.00
Shower sump	\$10.00
Washdown pump (fresh water pump)	\$40.00
Live well or ballast tanks	\$55.00 ea
Ice maker	\$35.00

AC system (Per unit)	\$60.00
Antifreeze (gallon)	\$13.47
Pump out	\$75.00
OUTDOOR WINTER STORAGE RATES *Boat must be picked up by June 1 or additional fees may be applied	\$12.00/ ft

SUB TOTAL (Cash Price)	
IF PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD ADD 3.0%	
SALES TAX 8%	
Total	

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Name:						
Address:						
City:		State :			Zip:	
Phone #:						
Email:						
BOAT INFORMATION						
Year:	Make:			Length:		Color:
Registration Number:			Boat name:			
Engine:		Traile	er Plate:			

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION 3.0% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO BILL

Credit card information

CC#	EXP date
SVC(3 digit)	Billing zip code

^{**}Please note your boat will have to be summerized before launch**